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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/18/24 at
2:49:23 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Hyundai Certified Pre-Owned

Personal vehicle

18,317  Last reported odometer reading

2023 HYUNDAI SANTA
CRUZ SEL PREMIUM
VIN: 5NTJDDAF4PH058906
SPORT PICKUP
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/x5WkRQ35S4CpOSt4iTLA7gOi4-VurgKn9kzAS5ow_wfGhxmTSV_CnckEG4cjLwG5bsbbwZFM9OtGyVihTIoJjSkSqWYgwYeoOowX3Fc1r8FQU3QmI4DC3Dbf6xm3bFDHXQ_Xq73KZQt2bOJzZBJZP-Qla7_npHg3FxmUV4yatKrzZ-7gRqHj3oa3dRT7WpDwPqM4RDGUU74hzNom6NL-TQL7V7OP3-s-8YfQj3p35bOyxsCndbGgErS_3tNgV77E_4ie9Cg6oWDS2m3fkwnyNz_yjZdVEDbYmSvs5Od9eEVKnng8taxIpRRaTxXab1ckc-h5SJgA8u-IX_t-iIcFg6BBC-VqgVuO9vTEzXI6TiAAykh-J6BSbk-e1HZ6xvXZ77jmbDUsqPQS6A.cfx


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 39 months or 41,683 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/13/2023 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Minnesota
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $39,350

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Iowa, South Dakota

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 18,317

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

02/17/2023 9 Buerkle Hyundai
Saint Paul, MN
651-490-6699
https://buerklehyundai.co
m
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Vehicle serviced

03/01/2023 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kanawha, IA

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/22/2023 10 Buerkle Hyundai
Saint Paul, MN
651-490-6699
https://buerklehyundai.co
m
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Vehicle serviced

03/31/2023 150 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kanawha, IA

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

06/08/2023 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kanawha, IA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Tan

07/31/2024 Dealer Inventory
Mankato, MN

Vehicle offered for sale

11/05/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/24/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com/
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Vehicle offered for sale

12/06/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/70_0ZdFnp9ZgLrQ_2earA6uEzRuvCFrgMDKCtWOVSE4mDIsIL6jZA0U0VxZGpuKjwuJFFdm6JLOLVjZOV2ExiDbuAYNYZqLrNwX7NERlX4zY9vZBgLaInKtSeQjD2TPCRsnmJFhe_t1Aa_LAeoi9M-EVWXEJ6cXjPpejSqSPUSTAczs6Qb9gE4KJyUt_QnpFebq1dZdZFCL626UNAk58jN2xUKQg0KraIeUXJ2uYoKmiFw42xc3c2fg5t-X9U1EtdxyXGtTHxBp9DsoVcPVpP91g51I2DMFDg5k6mGUwm_RHq7mgued6dpkA331rZyUhj1ehWKKgfJLuqrY_EJKslIytx3wQUc42753y7AWATS8ODuXSdUYELwgq1j4p59C7Y3dERQVH0VSiEohD7Sqs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/qhFjWWvxOS0qKhiA4xVdu9x4WV9YVIr8CfGBD3DrqMwu9zN-BluZ7aqJBwB2_PCIfVM-OSRcqE-UzumhaWQXvtcHBxlSg25_ciS6Cgnpo3sjHy3O9jWcXrlrwUz3o5nvanuh-1fHRzwft0VSoQf2YXHR-ZPeKyiRhAeuWCXrzcDUIGiNO2RFFGqAel2RxvxsFV2lYhfC4y575NiFVwzHmyPcjKtVXRFDHInZzTQjat5PCivZJp7VXQKWKzULfPS8FXlXbiGidQi-QgFjSXGdX2vf_LvdSkWqpheoQVah9E03XBqCVE-qC88vj9ENyEacWSxqK65bbASmenHpoeMvrpalN1iR9vrykZPn5gzj16Mo0LwWfTqZUwpRm5aDns4ZI6CQiMm-7ZAnojvdAwLp.cfx
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Drive belts checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

12/12/2024 18,276 Hyundai CPO Dealer
Mankato, MN

Offered for sale as a Hyundai Certified
Pre-Owned Vehicle

Certification includes:
10-yr./100,000-mile Powertrain Ltd.
Warranty
Comprehensive 173-Point Inspection
10-yr./Unlimited Mileage Roadside
Assistance

Used Car Window Sticker

12/12/2024 18,317 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Beige

12/18/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the
manufacturer. Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically
certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and
come with a manufacturer-backed warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certification process.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUN/JHWVI8FzJDtHzTi-c0bzN9cxr_pXR492dBvuyAWjaOUsDqoKH0IWDXMAypLaexV42T777YrdNJORN53G_E4DjfJ0E0x1qO5eNx8c-JNRNaU2ZXUMuD34r353ioPLJlow4oMZ8hoNF4XlqwbYRMdP-WSAVTH8sQs90UkYqDcTBLG5cBhYSyiAqGH3Sc_xCYGm3Scoca0gmJcpvu9gFgI5mDKX6lMQjtTsUiNCupdNOSM9DrKDxPCSkYjDOaCzCxRPVlpKvWk4KEmGOom0TSOZgry4PSYbxxh0BhGtqSFvnHnA1_ZtRzXnvq9w5bGX1rTQG_MHFTU_eKwI-plYixIJNM7HiCBMM7KdH-ACSElhTJm7jJ1oxImB-RIomhEcLWUwNvQuZhYrcAPQA70.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/18/24 2:49:23 PM (CST)
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